
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Ženy  25.04.2021 10:00

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Vadlejch Lucia
 

ŠK Dukla o.z. Banská Bystrica 
6260
1,60

596
1,20

595
0,80

626
1,60 m/s

3
88 PB 930,0

0

Celkom 1 atlétov/atletiek

 

34. ročník mítingu Multistars

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA

( Lana (ITA) 24.04.2021  - 25.04.2021)

ON LINE SYSTEM s.r.o. 08.05.2025 17:061/1


